
• 

MILFORD WATER COMPANY, INC. 

USAGE BLOCKS 

First 2,000 gallons 

Next 2,000 gallons 

Next 2,000 gallons 

Over 6,000 gallons 

FOR Madison County , Kentucky 

PSC NO. Case No. 9543 

CANCELLING PSC NO. 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDUI!.E 

MONTHLY RATES 

$ 10.30 Minimum 

3 . 05 per 1,000 

2.50 per 1,000 

2.05 per 1,000 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

--1'-- !'- ·' ' ·-· \r • 

FEB 2 4 1989 

1 

gallons 

gallons 

gallons 

DATE EFFECTIVE ----=c2_--=c2._J./.__.-8.,_t:;_,__ ___ _ 

TITLE __ <fY/_,__..._,~.-oL=""7f'-'..._'.N"""'"-------

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. 9543 dated February 24, 1989. 
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Form for filing Rate Schedules 

Milford Water Company 

~~ffie of Issuing Corporation · 

For Madison County, Kentucky 

Community, Town or City 

CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. -----
SHEET, NO~ 2- . --------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

. T~ 
PER 'ONIT 

RATE SCHEDULE 

USAGE BLOCKS MONTHLY RATES 

First 2,000 gallons $ 9.75 Minimum 
Next 2,000 gallons $ 2.90 ·Per 1,000 Gallons 

• Next 2,000 galloncs $ 2.35 Per 1,000 Gallons 
Over 6,000 gallons $ 1. 95 Per 1,000 Gallons 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMiSSION 
Of KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

NOV 1 1 1986 
PURSUANT TO 807 l\AR5:011, 

. SECT!~~~ 
BY:~-~·~ 
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FOR [.ja<llson Cormty 

P. S. C. Ky. Ho, -------­. !' 

r1ilford :iater Gnmuany 

______ Sheet No·---~~ 

Cancellin1 P.s.c. Kv. No. 
• ' • . ---

______ Sheet No . . 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

·service Charge - /\ charge of $10.QO shall be charged for 
all service turn ons. -

.Meter Reading Recheck - A 
a trip to recheck a meter 
the meter to be rechecked 
was not misread. 

charge of $lQ.OO shall be made for 
reading when the customer requests 
for a correct reading and the meter 

Returned check char1te - There will be a ;$10. oo charge on all 
customer c'~!!.<?ks returned to the Company non-pa.id. ·· · 

Delinauent Service Charge - There will be a $15.00 charge to 
reconnect a meter which has been disconnected due to the 
customer's ,non-p~yment of bill. (This fee includes the expenses 
incurred i~ disconnecting the delinquent account) 

PUBUS SERV1CE C~)MM~SSION 
OF 1<:E~ !-'.'LI CKY 
Err~~c~1· ~\-=~= 

JU~! 06 1986 

I .·)_,, . 


